MA005A Lincoln 1400 SERIES IMPINGER I Specification  Sheet Issue 002 | Issue Date: 01/02/2023
SINGLE BELT CONVEYORISED OVEN
Lincoln Impinger I 1400 Series is a self-contained conveyorised Impinger
gas or electric oven that is stackable up to two high and designed for large
cooking outputs.
The Impinger I has a 32” (813mm) wide x 40” (1016mm) deep baking
chamber and a front access door with cool handle. The digital control

m83 mm
DOOR OPEN
ORDERING GUIDE KITS
Model Numbers Qty Description
Single Deck Kit includes oven, high stand with castors, take off shelf
1456-NG
1
Natural Gas
1457-LP Propane Gas
1455-E Electric
1009 Oven Top
1012 High Stand With Casters
1082 Take Off Shelf
Double Deck Kit includes 2 ovens, low stand with castors, take off shelf
1456-NG
2
Natural Gas
1457-LP Propane Gas
1455-E Electric
1009 1 Oven Top
1012 1 High Stand With Casters
1082 2 Take Off Shelf